July 2010 Doc ID 17359 Rev 1 1/45
1
VND5E004A-E
VND5E004ASP30-E
Double 4mΩ high-side driver with analog current sense
for automotive applications
Features
■ General

T (max) 38.4
VND5E004A-E / VND5E004ASP30-E Order codes
Doc ID 17359 Rev 1 43/45
6 Order codes
Table 19. Device summary
Package
Order codes
Tube Tape and reel Tray
PQFN-12x12 power lead-less — VND5E004ATR-E VND5E004A-E
MultiPowerSO-30 VND5E004A30-E VND5E004A30TR-E —
Revision history VND5E004A-E / VND5E004ASP30-E
44/45 Doc ID 17359 Rev 1
7 Revision history
Table 20. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes